Ssd Diskler

Uriin

pge 500GB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/510MB/s WDS500G3BOA
= SSD

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s
WDS100T3GOC SSD

e 1TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA
E SSD

1TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD

Marka

wd

wd

wd

wd

Stok

Fiyat

63,00 USD

93,45 USD

94,50 USD

103,95
usb



